

This is the time of year when many of us count our blessings and look for ways we can help others with our charitable giving. What better way to know you are making a real difference than to give where you live? As a resident of Wayne County, you experience both the wonderful quality of life here and see our community's pressing needs.

To give where you live is a powerful opportunity to make your community a better place for everyone to call home. It's a chance to help tackle big challenges, invest in innovation, and offer a hand to neighbors in need. This holiday season, consider making a lasting difference with a gift to the Foundation.

Give Where You Live: Make a Difference in Wayne County



Giving to the **General Community Fund** provides broad support for the community's well-being, and allows us to respond to priority issues now and in the future. If you want to help Wayne County and its residents thrive, while making the greatest impact possible with your charitable dollars, a gift to the Community Fund is right for you.



GIVE 365 brings together emerging philanthropists to make an impact in Wayne County, Ohio. By combining your gift with other GIVE 365 members' donations, you have the opportunity to leverage your gift for maximum impact. As a member of GIVE 365, your vote helps decide which projects in Wayne County will receive funds each year. For just a dollar a day - \$365 a year - you, can make Wayne County a better place.



Support budding philanthropists with a gift to the **Wayne County Community Youth Foundation Fund**. Celebrating its 10th anniversary this year, this program gives area high school students educational and practical experience in local "structured" philanthropy. Donations to this Fund allow students to positively impact our community by evaluating and awarding grants to organizations that benefit local youth. The Youth Foundation program builds a pipeline of future informed citizens, engaged nonprofit board members and philanthropic leaders.



Holiday Giving

Donor Name	
Address	
Phone	E-mail
Please accept my gift of \$	to make an impact in Wayne County
with a gift to: General Cor	nmunity Fund
GIVE 365 N	Membership (minimum donation of \$365)
Wayne County Community Youth Foundation Fund	
The	Fund.
	(name of existing fund at WCCF)
Payment Information:	
	ks payable to Wayne County Community Foundation)
Please charge my credit card:	VisaAmerican Express
	MasterCardDiscover
Card #	Exp. Date CVC
Signature	